Classement général du challenge

COULON JACQUES
SPEE ANNY

DELHEZ ANNE-MARIE
BEHAEGHEL ROBERT
GUILLAUME GUY
HEINESCHE MICHEL
DENOEL JACQUES
ROUCK JEAN

HARDY RENE

VAN DEN ACKERVEKEN DENIS
FYON DIDIER
D'HARCOUR CHRISTIAN
VAN VLAENDEREN NATALIE
GULDEMONT ROBERT
MATOT MICHEL

ROSITI FREDERIC
IACOLINO JOSEPH
SWERTS MARCEL
HENQUET J-MARIE
VERBEKE MICHEL
ROUVROIS GUILLAUME
DUMONT PIERRE
MULLENS PHILIPPE
LOHEST DOMINIQUE
ENCLIN MARCEL
FRANCHIMONT PIERRE
MASSANGE ERIC

VAN DE GHINSTE RICHARD
GRIDELET REMI
MASSON CHRISTIAN
DELHEZ SYLVIANE
WILLEMS JACQUES
HEINEN FREDERIC
JURISSE YVETTE
GHIZZI LUCIE
HENRARD GEORGES
FISSETTE JEAN MARIE
WINANDY GUY

SALON JOSEPH
GERARD JACQUES
DAMBERMONT JEAN-MARIE
MELON DENISE
FOSSET ROLAND
DESSARD PATRICK
KLOPP GEORGES
STAQUET CHRISTOPHE
WILLEMS MICHEL
COLESAN MARC
DEBIOLLE BRIGITTE
PROVENZANO CORRADO
BECHET CELINE
LANGE FABIEN

DOCK SEVERINE
PHILIPPE J-LUC
ANGENOT CHRISTIAN
STREELS JACQUES
WANTIER MAGGY

C2
EO
E2
D4
D2
D2
D4
E4
C6
D2
C6
C6
EO
Cc2
c2
D4
DO
C6
C4
D2
C6
C6
DO
Co
E2
EO
Cc2
B6
EO
Cc2
Cc2
E2
D4
E6
E4
E2
E4
Co
D4
D6
C6
E6
D2
B6
C6
D6
EO
C6
E6
C4
Cc2
Co
D4
DO
Cc2
D4
D2

DO
D4

DO

B2

D6
D4

D6

D6

B2

C4

C2

L344 - Aubel

L284 - Montzen
L344 - Aubel

L143 - Ivoz

L143 - Ivoz

L393 - Patapongistes
L401 - Angleur

L393 - Patapongistes
L368 - D. Membach
L143 - Ivoz

L264 - Tiege

L170 - Donald

L393 - Patapongistes
L170 - Donald

L276 - Wanze

L396 - TS Retinne
L257 - Tihange

L111 - StR Bruyeres
L170 - Donald

L111 - StR Bruyéres
L111 - StR Bruyeres
L170 - Donald

LO98 - Ans

L111 - StR Bruyéres
L143 - Ivoz

L401 - Angleur

L111 - StR Bruyeres
L274 - Welkenraedt
L401 - Angleur

L218 - Gervina

L274 - Welkenraedt
L393 - Patapongistes
L396 - TS Retinne
L111 - StR Bruyeres
L401 - Angleur

L230 - Marchin

L143 - Ivoz

LO95 - Vervia

L143 - Ivoz

L143 - Ivoz

L217 - Dolembreux
L401 - Angleur

L393 - Patapongistes
LO43 - Visé

L199 - St Hubert
L401 - Angleur

L393 - Patapongistes
L170 - Donald

L401 - Angleur

L143 - lvoz

L374 - Viamont

L193 - St Georges
L400 - Condroz

L111 - StR Bruyeres
L264 - Tiege

L310 - Templiers
L316 - Oupeye

V70
A60
AG0
V75
V65
V40
V60
V60
V60
V70
V50
V75
A40
V70
V65
V40
V70
V65
V60
V65
V65
V75
V50
V65
V80
V70
V60
V50
V60
V60
A50
V50
V40
AB5
A70
V75
V50
V60
V65
V80
V70
A50
V40
V50
V70
V40
V50
V50
A60
V60
A40
V40
A40
V50
V50
V50
A70

Crit. Nat.
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18
30
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26

16
16

20
39
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23
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16
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16
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Total

209
207
206
203
202
189
187
181
178
170
163
155
152
130
126
121
119
119
114
111
102
100
96
96
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80
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64
63
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
58
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MAQUET JACQUES
WEGNEZ JEAN
ROTHEUDT PIERRE
DETRIGNE MICHEL
COOLEN Stéphane
DEFOSSE SEBASTIEN
LHOEST SEBASTIEN
MORABITO ANTONINO
BOULET THIERRY
FRAITURE ALAIN
NYSSEN DIDIER

ZIANE STEPHANE
FABRY JEAN-FRANCOIS
FOUARGE ALBERT
LECLER CLAUDE

YASUI YUURI
CANADA-MUNOZ JEAN-LOUIS
PAESCHEN ALBERT
MORHET DOMINIQUE
HOUBART SYLVAIN
FROGER PASCAL
DRADIN SERGE
MALHERBE WILLIAM
JOIRIS JEAN-PIERRE
GODFROID ERIC
DUCHENNE PASCAL
MODESTUS VERONIQUE
ARSLAN TURGAY
FISSON ELISABETH
COENEN ARIANE

ZWIERZCHACZEWSKI GINETTE

LAM TIEU HA

CATOUL GERALD
CORTIS CHRISTOPHE
DANTHINE JEAN
BERNARD PHILIPPE
PIRARD PHILIPPE
CLAESSEN NOEL
EVELETTE MARC
PAGNA FABRICE
VANDERMEEREN FABRICE
ZILLES STEPHAN
GOBIET DANIEL
BIERWERTS SAMUEL
COLIN CATHERINE
DOME DENISE
PIETERS ERIC
FONDER MARTINE
BARZIN SEBASTIEN
MARCHANDISE MICHEL
WOOS MARC
BEHAEGHEL ANDRE
COENJAERTS JULIEN
CATOUL GERALD
BINSFELD JOSIANE
FARRAUTO GIUSEPPE
WALCZYNSKI YANNICK
POELMAN JEAN-LOUIS
SACRE KARIN
ROUSCH HUBERT
DIEDEREN STEPHEN
CLERDENT JACQUES
JACQUET LUC

C6
D2
C6
C4
C4
E6
C4
E4
D6
D6
c2
C2
B6
E6
D6
E4

E2
Co
NC
D6
C4
C4
Co
NC
E6
E6
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E2
D6
D4
D4
D4
C6
C6
C4
c2
Cc2
Co
B6
NC
E6
D6
E6
D6
D4
C6
E4
E2
E2
D6
D4
C6
E6
NC
D2
DO
C6
C4

D4

D6
DO
DO

D4
D4

NC
D2

D6

C4

NC

L111 - StR Bruyéres
L095 - Vervia

L396 - TS Retinne
LO02 - Dolhain

L310 - Templiers
L393 - Patapongistes
L193 - St Georges
L119 - Astrid

L199 - St Hubert
L199 - St Hubert
LO95 - Vervia

L143 - Ivoz

LO43 - Visé

L0O98 - Ans

L143 - Ivoz

L401 - Angleur

L328 - Stavelot

L143 - Ivoz

L193 - St Georges
L119 - Astrid

L143 - lvoz

L276 - Wanze

L276 - Wanze

L126 - Chiroux

L276 - Wanze

L393 - Patapongistes
L029 - Bas-Oha
L396 - TS Retinne
L111 - StR Bruyéres
L393 - Patapongistes
L111 - StR Bruyeres
L111 - StR Bruyeéres
L393 - Patapongistes
L377 - Emaél

L111 - StR Bruyeres
L400 - Condroz-Tinlot
L111 - StR Bruyéres
L355 - Ermitage
L310 - Templiers
L111 - StR Bruyeéres
L351 - Ninane

L296 - Astoria

L396 - TS Retinne
L351 - Ninane

L119 - Astrid

L111 - StR Bruyeres
L383 - Prayon

L193 - St Georges
L377 - Emaél

L119 - Astrid

LO30 - Chénée

L143 - Ivoz

L143 - Ivoz

L393 - Patapongistes
L111 - StR Bruyeres
L393 - Patapongistes
L257 - Tihange

L401 - Angleur

L193 - St Georges
L170 - Donald

L276 - Wanze

L401 - Angleur

L276 - Wanze

V80
V80
V40
V70
V50
V40
V40
V50
V50
V50
V50
V40
V40
V75
V65
A40
V50
V75
V50
V40
V40
V50
V40
V40
V40
V50
A60
V40
ABS5
A60
A60
A40
V40
V40
V60
V50
V50
V65
V50
V40
V40
V40
V50
V40
A40
A70
V50
A50
V40
V65
V60
V75
V80
V40
AB5
V65
V40
V40
A50
V70
V40
V50
V50
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19
16

57
54
54
54
52
48
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
37
37
36
35
34
34
30
30
30
30
30
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
21
21
21
21
21
21
19
16
16
16
16
16



